Single Family
1276 NE 93rd St, Miami Shores
#MLS: A11568535
$4350000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Basen

2024/04/12

Miami Shores, FL 33138
1276 NE 93rd St

415 m?

$65710

2021

6

5/1
v

1276 NE 93rd St Miami Shores, FL 33138 single family house for sale with MLS A11568535 located in BAY
LURE. This Brand new elegant home located in the heart of Miami Shores was developed with elegance, style
and practicality in mind. Boasting high ceilings, modern finishes, gorgeous pool area, stunning rooftop deck

and an ideal centralized location.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



