Single Family 1276 NE 93rd St, Miami Shores #MLS: A11568535 \$ 4 350 000



Data oferty	2024/04/12
Miasto	Miami Shores, FL 33138
Adres	1276 NE 93rd St
Powierznia	415 m <sup>2</sup>
Podatek/rok	\$ 65 710
Rok budowy	2021
Sypialnie	6
Łazienki	5 / 1
Basen	*

1276 NE 93rd St Miami Shores, FL 33138 single family house for sale with MLS A11568535 located in BAY LURE. This Brand new elegant home located in the heart of Miami Shores was developed with elegance, style and practicality in mind. Boasting high ceilings, modern finishes, gorgeous pool area, stunning rooftop deck and an ideal centralized location.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380